Home Team 06204
Scoresheet for Team: 06204 Kurokiri Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/19/2019 At 02:00 PM Kouta Ozaki

Division: Setagaya Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 36 64

Total: 0 0 0 0O 36 64
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06204 Kurokiri Team: 06201 Bacchus
Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

N*7 0 03688 Minagawa, Kazuhiro ¥3,000 N*9 0 01847 Matsumoto, Tohru ¥3,000
N*5 0 06355 Machida, Kaoru ¥3,000 N*5 0 03360 Kimura, Jun ¥3,000
N*7 0 02616 Kodama, Reina ¥3,000 N*4 0 05832 Ishikawa, Kinnosuke ¥3,000
N*3 0 10098 Ito, Naoki ¥3,000 N*3 0 09273 Kondo, Ryota ¥3,000
N*4 0 10258 Miyaoka, Jun ¥3,000 N*2 0 09567 Sakakibara, Yuriko ¥3,000
N*3 0 10319 Monma, Yutaka ¥3,000 N*2 0 10513 Kai, Reina ¥3,000
N*2 0 10320 Igarashi, Ryota ¥3,000 N*2 0 10589 Matsuya, Hyuto ¥3,000
N* 3 0 09124 Hishikura, Daigo ¥3,000 N*1 0 10590 Ariyoshi, Naomi ¥3,000
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06202) Shimokita Goofy On 1/26/2019 At Matsuyama Billiard



Visiting Team 06201
Scoresheet for Team: 06201 Bacchus Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/19/2019 At 02:00 PM Kouta Ozaki

Division: Setagaya Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 36 64

Total: 0 0 0 0O 36 64
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06204 Kurokiri Team: 06201 Bacchus
Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

N*7 0 03688 Minagawa, Kazuhiro ¥3,000 N*9 0 01847 Matsumoto, Tohru ¥3,000
N*5 0 06355 Machida, Kaoru ¥3,000 N*5 0 03360 Kimura, Jun ¥3,000
N*7 0 02616 Kodama, Reina ¥3,000 N*4 0 05832 Ishikawa, Kinnosuke ¥3,000
N*3 0 10098 Ito, Naoki ¥3,000 N*3 0 09273 Kondo, Ryota ¥3,000
N*4 0 10258 Miyaoka, Jun ¥3,000 N*2 0 09567 Sakakibara, Yuriko ¥3,000
N*3 0 10319 Monma, Yutaka ¥3,000 N*2 0 10513 Kai, Reina ¥3,000
N*2 0 10320 Igarashi, Ryota ¥3,000 N*2 0 10589 Matsuya, Hyuto ¥3,000
N* 3 0 09124 Hishikura, Daigo ¥3,000 N*1 0 10590 Ariyoshi, Naomi ¥3,000
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06206) raven On 1/26/2019 At Billiard Advance



Scoresheet for Team: 06202 Shimokita Goofy

For Week Number:

Division: Setagaya Spring 2019 Session

2/16 On 01/19/2019 At 02:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 36 64
Total: 0 0 0 0 36 64
Home Team
Team: 06202 Shimokita Goofy
Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard
SL MP Player # Name

N*9 0 05104 Ozaki, Kouta ¥3,000
N*5 0 06912 linuma, Akira ¥3,000
N* 3 0 06913 linuma, Rika ¥3,000
N*1 0 03376 Ito, Tomomi ¥3,000
N*3 0 09217 Yamaguchi, Masayoshi ¥3,000
N*5 0 09289 Shima, Akihiro ¥3,000
N* 2 0 10096 Uchida, Tsukasa ¥3,000
N*2 0 1038 Katayama, Kazuto ¥3,000

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Kouta Ozaki

Visiting Team
Team: 06205 B & D Classic
Host Location: Billiard Advance

SL MP Player # Name
N=*7 0 00192 Dosaka, Yoshihito
N*7 0 06742 Jover, Raul

*5 1 04595 Matsuda, Takemasa
N*5 1 00196 Takahashi, Yayoi

*4 1 03735 Yazawa, Daisuke

* 4 1 08215 Ishimi, Miyu
N*2 0 10603 Eto, Yuki

*4 1 02264 Onochi, Mayuko

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06204) Kurokiri On 1/26/2019 At Matsuyama Billiard

06202

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06205 B & D Classic

For Week Number:

Division: Setagaya Spring 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

Team: 06202 Shimokita Goofy
Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard

SL MP Player #
* 9 05104
06912
06913
03376
09217
09289
10096
10385

22222222
*  *

NN O WE wyu

O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

2/16 On 01/19/2019 At 02:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6
0 0 0 0 36 64
0 0 0 0 36 64
Name
Ozaki, Kouta ¥3,000
linuma, Akira ¥3,000
linuma, Rika ¥3,000
Ito, Tomomi ¥3,000
Yamaguchi, Masayoshi ¥3,000
Shima, Akihiro ¥3,000
Uchida, Tsukasa ¥3,000
Katayama, Kazuto ¥3,000

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Kouta Ozaki

Visiting Team
Team: 06205 B & D Classic
Host Location: Billiard Advance

SL MP Player # Name
N=*7 0 00192 Dosaka, Yoshihito
N*7 0 06742 Jover, Raul

*5 1 04595 Matsuda, Takemasa
N*5 1 00196 Takahashi, Yayoi

*4 1 03735 Yazawa, Daisuke

* 4 1 08215 Ishimi, Miyu
N*2 0 10603 Eto, Yuki

*4 1 02264 Onochi, Mayuko

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06203) Silver wolf On 1/26/2019 At Matsuyama Billiard

06205

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06206 raven

For Week Number:

Division: Setagaya Spring 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team

Team: 06206 raven
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

*
N*
N*
N*

*

*

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

5
9
8
5
2
3
1

P PP OORR

02793
08587
02304
03884
05308
10512
09731

0 0 0 0

Billiard Advance

Name

Suzuki, Hiroaki
Matsumoto, Shogo
Goto, Ryosuke
Aoe, Kazunori
Kobayashi, Toshiko
Sakamoto, Yumiko
Matsuura, Kyoko

2/16 On 01/19/2019 At 02:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

36 64

36 64
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Visiting Team

Home Team 06206

Division Rep(s):

Team: 06203 Silver wolf

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7
* 4

Z2Z2zZ2zZ2Z2Z22zZ22Z2Z2
* %
N WWwWwhwNhN

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

Kouta Ozaki
Matsuyama Billiard
Name

04243 Matsuyama, Hidemasa
04736  Aoki, Masami
07082 Yanase, Sumiko
07083 Enomoto, Yoko
03789  Koseki, Ryosuke
09126 Tanaka, Takeshi
06794  Murayama, Kaori
10097  Moriyama, Midori

(06201) Bacchus On 1/26/2019 At Billiard Advance

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06203 Silver wolf

For Week Number:

Division: Setagaya Spring 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team

Team: 06206 raven
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

*
N*
N*
N*

*

*

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

5
9
8
5
2
3
1

P PP OORR

02793
08587
02304
03884
05308
10512
09731

0 0 0 0

Billiard Advance

Name

Suzuki, Hiroaki
Matsumoto, Shogo
Goto, Ryosuke
Aoe, Kazunori
Kobayashi, Toshiko
Sakamoto, Yumiko
Matsuura, Kyoko

2/16 On 01/19/2019 At 02:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

36 64

36 64
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 06203

Division Rep(s):

Team: 06203 Silver wolf

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7
* 4

Z2Z2zZ2zZ2Z2Z22zZ22Z2Z2
* %
N WWwWwhwNhN

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

Kouta Ozaki
Matsuyama Billiard
Name

04243 Matsuyama, Hidemasa
04736  Aoki, Masami
07082 Yanase, Sumiko
07083 Enomoto, Yoko
03789  Koseki, Ryosuke
09126 Tanaka, Takeshi
06794  Murayama, Kaori
10097  Moriyama, Midori

(06205) B & D Classic On 1/26/2019 At Matsuyama Billiard

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



