Scoresheet for Team: 06204 Kurokiri

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/19/2019 At 02:00 PM

Division: Setagaya Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

2 Team #: 1 3 4 5 6 0 0 **Points Last Week:** 0 36 64 Total: 0 0 0 36 64

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06204 Kurokiri Team: 06201 Bacchus

Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
	S	3L	MP	Player #	Name			S	L	MP	Player #	Name		
Ν	*	7	0	03688	Minagawa, Kazuhiro	¥3,000	Ν	*	9	0	01847	Matsumoto, Tohru	¥3,000	
Ν	*	5	0	06355	Machida, Kaoru	¥3,000	Ν	*	5	0	03360	Kimura, Jun	¥3,000	
Ν	*	7	0	02616	Kodama, Reina	¥3,000	Ν	*	4	0	05832	Ishikawa, Kinnosuke	¥3,000	
Ν	*	3	0	10098	Ito, Naoki	¥3,000	Ν	*	3	0	09273	Kondo, Ryota	¥3,000	
Ν	*	4	0	10258	Miyaoka, Jun	¥3,000	Ν	*	2	0	09567	Sakakibara, Yuriko	¥3,000	
Ν	*	3	0	10319	Monma, Yutaka	¥3,000	Ν	*	2	0	10513	Kai, Reina	¥3,000	
Ν	*	2	0	10320	Igarashi, Ryota	¥3,000	Ν	*	2	0	10589	Matsuya, Hyuto	¥3,000	
Ν	*	3	0	09124	Hishikura, Daigo	¥3,000	Ν	*	1	0	10590	Ariyoshi, Naomi	¥3,000	

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06202) Shimokita Goofy On 1/26/2019 At Matsuyama Billiard

Scoresheet for Team: 06201 Bacchus

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/19/2019 At 02:00 PM

Division: Setagaya Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

2 Team #: 1 3 4 5 6 0 0 **Points Last Week:** 0 36 64 Total: 0 0 0 36 64

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06204 Kurokiri Team: 06201 Bacchus

Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard

	S	3L	MP	Player #	Name			S	3L	MP	Player #	Name			
Ν	*	7	0	03688	Minagawa, Kazuhiro	¥3,000	Ν	*	9	0	01847	Matsumoto, Tohru	¥3,000		
Ν	*	5	0	06355	Machida, Kaoru	¥3,000	Ν	*	5	0	03360	Kimura, Jun	¥3,000		
Ν	*	7	0	02616	Kodama, Reina	¥3,000	Ν	*	4	0	05832	Ishikawa, Kinnosuke	¥3,000		
Ν	*	3	0	10098	Ito, Naoki	¥3,000	Ν	*	3	0	09273	Kondo, Ryota	¥3,000		
Ν	*	4	0	10258	Miyaoka, Jun	¥3,000	Ν	*	2	0	09567	Sakakibara, Yuriko	¥3,000		
Ν	*	3	0	10319	Monma, Yutaka	¥3,000	Ν	*	2	0	10513	Kai, Reina	¥3,000		
Ν	*	2	0	10320	Igarashi, Ryota	¥3,000	Ν	*	2	0	10589	Matsuya, Hyuto	¥3,000		
Ν	*	3	0	09124	Hishikura, Daigo	¥3,000	Ν	*	1	0	10590	Ariyoshi, Naomi	¥3,000		

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06206) raven On 1/26/2019 At Billiard Advance

Scoresheet for Team: 06202 Shimokita Goofy
For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/19/2019 At 02:00 PM

Division: Setagaya Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 2 3 4 5 6 0 **Points Last Week:** 0 0 36 64 Total: 0 0 0 36 64

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06202 Shimokita Goofy
Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard
SL MP Player # Name

Team: 06205 B & D Classic
Host Location: Billiard Advance
SL MP Player # Name

	ЭL	IVIT	riayei #	Name		3) L		riayei #	Name	
N *	9	0	05104	Ozaki, Kouta	¥3,000	N *	7	0	00192	Dosaka, Yoshihito	¥3,000
N *	5	0	06912	linuma, Akira	¥3,000	N *	7	0	06742	Jover, Raul	¥3,000
N *	3	0	06913	linuma, Rika	¥3,000	*	5	1	04595	Matsuda, Takemasa	
N *	1	0	03376	Ito, Tomomi	¥3,000	N *	5	1	00196	Takahashi, Yayoi	¥3,000
N *	3	0	09217	Yamaguchi, Masayoshi	¥3,000	*	4	1	03735	Yazawa, Daisuke	
N *	5	0	09289	Shima, Akihiro	¥3,000	*	4	1	08215	Ishimi, Miyu	
N *	2	0	10096	Uchida, Tsukasa	¥3,000	N *	2	0	10603	Eto, Yuki	¥3,000
N *	2	0	10385	Katayama, Kazuto	¥3,000	*	4	1	02264	Onochi, Mayuko	

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06204) Kurokiri On 1/26/2019 At Matsuyama Billiard

Scoresheet for Team: 06205 B & D Classic **For Week Number:** 2/16 **On** 01/19/2019 **At** 02:00 PM

Division: Setagaya Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 **Points Last Week:** 0 0 36 64 Total: 0 0 0 36 64

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06202 Shimokita Goofy
Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard
Host Location: Billiard Advance
SI MP Player # Name
SI MP Player # Name

	2L	IVIP	Player #	name		SL.	IVIP	Player #	name	
N	* 9	0	05104	Ozaki, Kouta	¥3,000	N * 7	0	00192	Dosaka, Yoshihito	¥3,000
N	* 5	0	06912	linuma, Akira	¥3,000	N * 7	0	06742	Jover, Raul	¥3,000
N	* 3	0	06913	linuma, Rika	¥3,000	* 5	1	04595	Matsuda, Takemasa	
N	* 1	0	03376	Ito, Tomomi	¥3,000	N * 5	1	00196	Takahashi, Yayoi	¥3,000
N	* 3	0	09217	Yamaguchi, Masayoshi	¥3,000	* 4	1	03735	Yazawa, Daisuke	
N	* 5	0	09289	Shima, Akihiro	¥3,000	* 4	1	08215	Ishimi, Miyu	
N	* 2	0	10096	Uchida, Tsukasa	¥3,000	N * 2	0	10603	Eto, Yuki	¥3,000
N	* 2	0	10385	Katayama, Kazuto	¥3,000	* 4	1	02264	Onochi, Mayuko	

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06203) Silver wolf On 1/26/2019 At Matsuyama Billiard

Scoresheet for Team: 06206 raven

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/19/2019 At 02:00 PM

Division: Setagaya Spring 2019 Session

Division Rep(s): Kouta Ozaki

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	36	64
Total:	0	0	0	0	36	64

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06206 ravenTeam: 06203 Silver wolfHost Location: Billiard AdvanceHost Location: Matsuyama Billiard

	S	L	MP	Player #	Name			SL	MP	Player #	Name	
	*	5	1	02793	Suzuki, Hiroaki		N *	7	0	04243	Matsuyama, Hidemasa	¥3,000
Ν	*	9	1	08587	Matsumoto, Shogo	¥3,000	N *	4	0	04736	Aoki, Masami	¥3,000
Ν	*	8	0	02304	Goto, Ryosuke	¥3,000	N *	2	0	07082	Yanase, Sumiko	¥3,000
Ν	*	5	0	03884	Aoe, Kazunori	¥3,000	N *	3	0	07083	Enomoto, Yoko	¥3,000
	*	2	1	05308	Kobayashi, Toshiko		N *	4	0	03789	Koseki, Ryosuke	¥3,000
	*	3	1	10512	Sakamoto, Yumiko		N *	3	0	09126	Tanaka, Takeshi	¥3,000
	k	1	1	09731	Matsuura, Kyoko		N *	3	0	06794	Murayama, Kaori	¥3,000
							N *	2	0	10097	Moriyama, Midori	¥3,000

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06201) Bacchus On 1/26/2019 At Billiard Advance

Scoresheet for Team: 06203 Silver wolf

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/19/2019 At 02:00 PM

Division: Setagaya Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team: 06203 Silver wolf

5 Team #: 1 2 3 4 6 0 0 **Points Last Week:** 0 36 64 Total: 0 0 0 36 64

Team: 06206 raven

Home Team Visiting Team

Host Location: Billiard Advance Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard

	SL	MP	Player #	Name			S	L	MP	Player #	Name	
	* 5	1	02793	Suzuki, Hiroaki		Ν	*	7	0	04243	Matsuyama, Hidemasa	¥3,000
Ν	* 9	1	08587	Matsumoto, Shogo	¥3,000	Ν	*	4	0	04736	Aoki, Masami	¥3,000
Ν	* 8	0	02304	Goto, Ryosuke	¥3,000	Ν	*	2	0	07082	Yanase, Sumiko	¥3,000
Ν	* 5	0	03884	Aoe, Kazunori	¥3,000	Ν	*	3	0	07083	Enomoto, Yoko	¥3,000
	* 2	1	05308	Kobayashi, Toshiko		Ν	*	4	0	03789	Koseki, Ryosuke	¥3,000
	* 3	1	10512	Sakamoto, Yumiko		Ν	*	3	0	09126	Tanaka, Takeshi	¥3,000
	1	1	09731	Matsuura, Kyoko		Ν	*	3	0	06794	Murayama, Kaori	¥3,000
						Ν	*	2	0	10097	Moriyama, Midori	¥3,000

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06205) B & D Classic On 1/26/2019 At Matsuyama Billiard